Form 3150-3 (November 1983) (.ormerly 9-331C)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. (Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

	SF-078542						
APPLICATION	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, D	EEPEN, OR PI	LUG BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEI	OR TRIBE NAME	
b. TTPE OF WELL OF W	con, Suite 200, eport location clearly and t K, 1334' FSL 8	in accordance with a 1679' FWL	N.M. 87401 any State requirement	MULTIPLE D	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N San Juan 32-7 8. FARM OR LRASE NAI 9. WELL NO. 211 10. FIELD AND FOOL, O Basin Fruitla 11. SEC., T., E., M., OR I AND SURVEY OR AR Sec. 35, T-32- 12. COUNTY OR PARISE	Unit WILDCAT nd Coal Gas LE. N, R- 7-W	
10. DISTANCE FROM PROPI LOCATION TO NEARES: PROPERTY OR LEASE ! (Also to nearest dri	r Line, pr. 1	334' FSL	16. NO. OF ACRES IN 960	70 1	San Juan OF ACRES ASSIGNED THIS WELL AC W/2 of Sect	N.M.	
18. DISTANCE FROM PROF TO MEAREST WELL, D OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	OSED LOCATION® RILLING, COMPLETED, 18 IMAGE, FT. 226' fr	om #28	19. PROPOSED DEPTH 3381'		ARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT. GR. etc.) This action is subject to technical and 6537' (GL Unprepared) procedural review pursuant to 43 CFR 3165.3					Upon Approval MU OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE		
				2(802	OT TO COMPHANCE WE	H ATTACHED	
12-1/4"	SIZE OF CASING		WEIGHT PER POOT SETTING DEPTH		"GENERAL REGOTTREMP NEWS		
	9-5/8" 7"	36#, K-55 23#, K-55	250' 3178'		250 sxs, Circ to Surface		
8-3/4" 6-1/8"	5-1/2 ⁱ '	15.5# or 23			650 sxs, Circ to Surface		
*If the coal	is cleated a 5-1	l/2", 23#, P-	-110 liner wil	l be run in	the open hole w	ithout	

being cemented.

*If the coal is not cleated the well will be stimulated and a 5-1/2", 15.5#, J-55 liner will be run without being cemented.

SEPI 3 1990
OIL CON. DIV.

Mud Program and BOP Equipment: See Attached

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive some and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any.

24. signed Am Sanders	Supv. Regulatory Aff	airs 6/16/90
(This space for Federal or State office use)		AFFROM
PERMIT NO.	APPROVAL DATE	AS AMC
APPROVED BY	What to	SEP 07 1990
CONDITIONS OF AFFEOVAL, IF ANY: HOLD C-104 FOR POOL C Unit 4 4 5 \$ \$448 ROLL See In	ROCD SITS	2-7 MARIEA MANAGE
Unit Hy 5 \$ \$48 ROW See In	nstructions On Reverse Side	,

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

	741 5 5 5 5					Well No.		
Operator PHILL	IPS PETROLEUM		SAN JUAN	1 32-7		211		
Unit Letter Sectio	35 Township 7.32	N.,	Range R.7	۷. <u>۱</u>	SAN .	JUAN COUNTY		
Actual Footage Location of 1334	Well: SOUTH	line and	1679	feet fro	m the WES	line		
Ground level Elev. 6537	Producing Formation Fruitland		P∞l Basin Fruit1			Dedicated Acreage: 320 Acres		
	reage dedicated to the subject well	by colored per	ocil or hachure marks on the	plat below.				
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).								
3. If more than or	ne lease of different ownership is due-pooling, etc.?	ledicated to the	e well, have the interest of all	owners been con unitizat	solidated by comm	runitization,		
137 Van	No If answers and tract description	ver is "yes" typ	pe of consolidation					
	essary. I be assigned to the well until all in					g, or otherwise)		
or until a non-sta	ndard unit, eliminating such interes	a, has been ap	proved by the Division.		1	OR CERTIFICATION		
	SF-078543				i hereby	certify that the information		
	Tract 6		į		best of my knowl	n in true and complete to the ledge and belief.		
	160 acres	/			Signature	α		
1					Printed Name	Danders		
/	- 	(L. M. S	Sanders		
1			DEGERY	Em	Supv. Reg	gulatory Affairs		
		/ E			Company Phillips	Petroleum Co.		
1	i 1	-	SEP 1 3 1990		Date	1/00		
	SEC.	, 35	OIL CON. D	iV.	SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION		
/	SF-078542		 		I hereby certify	y that the well location shown		
54.	Tract 5		į		on this plat w	as plotted from field notes of made by me or under my		
) ~	160 acres	/	1		supervison, an	d that the same is true and best of my knowledge and		
2160			1		belief. Date Surveyed			
1679'	<u></u> 2	/			MAY	AND PASO		
	/		ļ		Signature & Professional So	STORY WE KIND		
-36	334'		į		R. May	ARD DAGGETS		
/ 8	1 2				1.90	the deposit		
N 87-55 W	5330.82'		1		Certificate 1 2	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		
N 87-33 W	/ 5555.52				Re	gistered Professional		
0 330 660 990	1320 1650 1980 2310 26	40 20	000 1500 1000	500 0		Land Surveyor		